Прецизионные детекторы утечек ELD500
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
эл.почта: ewc@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://edwards.nt-rt.ru/
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04

ELD500 PRECISON LEAK DETECTORELD500 PRECISION LEAK DETECTOR
Technical data
Ordering information
ELD500 Leak Detector Units WET DRY FLEX
Lowest detectable helium leak rate
  Vacuum operation mbar ls-1 ≤ 5 x 10-12 ≤ 3 x 10-11 ≤ 5 x 10-12
  Sniffer operation mbar ls-1 ≤ 7x10-9 ≤ 7x10-9 ≤ 7x10-9
Maximum measurable helium leak rate
  Vacuum operation mbar ls-1 > 0.1 > 0.1 > 0.1
Measurement ranges decades 12 12 12
Maximum permissible inlet pressure mbar 15 15 15
Pumping speed during pumpdown, 50 Hz/60 Hz m3h-1 2.5/3 1.6/1.8 N/A
Helium pumping speed in the fine mode ls-1 3.1 3.1 3.1
Time constant for leak rate signal s < 1 < 1 < 1
Time until ready for operation min ≤ 2 ≤ 2 ≤ 2
Power consumption VA 420 350 200
Inlet flange NW25 NW25 NW25
Dimensions (WxHxD) mm 495x456x314 495x456x314 495x456x314
Weight kg 40 35.5 30
Product description Order number
ELD500 WET, 200-240V,50/60Hz D13510903
ELD500 WET, 100-120V, 50/60Hz D13510904
ELD500 WET, 100-120V, 60Hz D13510906
ELD500 DRY, 200-240V,50/60Hz D13520903
ELD500 DRY, 100-120V, 50/60Hz D13520904
ELD500 DRY, 100-120V, 60Hz D13520906
ELD500 FLEX, 100-240V,50/60Hz D13530000
ELD500 RC - wired - remote control D13550100
ELD500 RC - wireless - remote control D13550110
ELD500 RC - wired - 8m extension cable 14022
ELD500 RC - wireless - extra transmitter D13550130
ELD500 SL - standard sniffer line 4m D13550300
ELD500 SL - extended SL Interface D13550200
ELD500 SL - extended sniffer line  5m 14008
ELD500 SL - extended sniffer line 20m 14009
ELD500 SL - extended sniffer line  50m 12183
ELD500 partial flow adaptor D13550400
ELD500 transport case D13550500
ELD500 mobile trolley D13550630
ELD500 auto-start cable D13550631
ELD500 SG - helium spray gun 16555
CL-internal calibrated leak            D13550910
CL-cal leak bspk. 0.5 - 1E-7. screw skt D13550930
CL-calibrated leak HE 4 to 6        D13550950
CL - calibrated leak He 8 D13550943
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72